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UNMET NEEDS BY CATEGORY

Transportation (5)

Clothing/Personal/Household Needs (2)

Housing (2)

Food/Meals (1)

Health Care (1)

Income Support and Employment (1)

28%

40%

3%

5%

5%

3%

TOP NEEDS BY CATEGORY

Housing

Utility Assistance

Income Support and Employment 

Health Care

Food/Meals

Transportation

Organizational/Community/Services

Individual Family and Community Support

Mental Health/Substance Use Disorders

Legal Consumer and Public Safety

28%

16%

14%

9%

8%

6%

6%

5%

4%

2%

CALLER AGE

2-1-1 Texas is a partnership between United Way of the
Brazos Valley and the Texas Information and Referral
Network, a program of the Health and Human Services

Commission.

County 



Washington County  2nd Quarter of 2023
Communicator

CALLER CITY
 Brenham 

 Burton 

 Chappell Hill 

 Washington 

Brazos 
County

3,195

109
Web Hits

Burleson 
County

281 Calls

Robertson
County

382 Calls

Total Calls:
428

284 

 14

 25

37


